Agreement shall apply in full to this Contract as well 
unless the relevant terms and conditions have been 
specified in the Order.  

2. PREKIŲ IR PASLAUGŲ KAINA IR KIEKIS  2. PRICE AND QUANTITY OF THE GOODS, 

SERVICES 
2.1. Bendra Sutarties kaina yra 85.785,00 EUR 
(aštuoniasdešimt penki tūkstančiai septyni šimtai 
aštuoniasdešimt penki eurai 0 euro ct), įskaitant PVM. 
Bendrą Sutarties kainą sudaro:   

2.1. The Total Price of the Contract shall be EUR 
85.785,00   (eighty-five thousand one hundred eighty-five 
euros 0 euro ct), including VAT. The Total Price of the 
Contract shall consist of: